& Saratoga Springs High School

A

..8 Boys Varsity Basketball
/ 2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Matthew Usher, Head Coach
e Mitch Snyder, Asst Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Ethan Straughter
Evan Ash

Zachary Carpenter
Jackson Reynolds
Dillon Waite

Witt Patton
Christian Dufort
Carl O'Callaghan
Luke Britton

Kaleb Lewis
Michael Larkin
Thomas Goodemote

GRADE

12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

NUMBER
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